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3161-03 SOFA
SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL CONTRASTING THROW PILLOWS

LEEINDUSTRIES.COM

STANDARD WITH TOPSTITCHING
STANDARD SEAT CUSHION — naturalLEE

SOFA

TWO CUSHION SOFA

APARTMENT SOFA

CHAIR

1 0B

OTTOMAN

C64 SOFA SERIES

UPHOLSTERY

3161-03

3161-32

3161-11

3161-01

3161-00

LEATHER

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

COVERALLS

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OVERALL

w86 D39 H35

w86 p39 H35

w75 39 H35

w33 D39 H35

w31 p25 H17

INSIDE

w76 D23 H16

w76 D23 H16

w65 D23 H16

w23 D23 H16

SEAT

H18

H18

H18

H18

ARM

H23

H23

H23

H23

BACK RAIL
HEIGHT STD THROWS

H31 (2) 20x20
H31 (2) 20x20
H31 (2) 20x20
H31 NONE

RELATED SERIES

Ly

TAPERED TAPERED LEG
LEG WITH CASTER
3163 3063




